
U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 D

is
tr

ic
t C

ou
rt

Fo
r t

he
 N

or
th

er
n 

D
is

tri
ct

 o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

LEGAL ADDITIONS LLC,

Plaintiff,

v.

JEROME KOWALKSI, et al.,

Defendants.
___________________________________/

No. C-08-2754 EMC

ORDER ASSESSING JURY COSTS

Because the parties settled this case after prospective jurors reported to the courthouse for

jury selection, the parties are jointly and severally liable for paying a grand total of $2,948.00 in jury

costs incurred by the court in this matter.  The parties shall each bear one-half (1/2) the cost.  A

breakdown of these costs is provided as Exhibit A to this order.  Payment is to be made in full by

November 5, 2010, with any check payments payable to Clerk, United States District Court,

Northern District of California.  

IT IS SO ORDERED.

Dated:  October 25, 2010

_________________________
                                                                               EDWARD M. CHEN

United States Magistrate Judge

Legal Additions LLC v. Kowalski et al Doc. 227

Dockets.Justia.com

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/3:2008cv02754/203921/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/3:2008cv02754/203921/227/
http://dockets.justia.com/

